
GREYHOUND SERVICE TIMETABLE FOR:

TOWNSVILLE > TENNANT CREEK

Effective 15 April to 2 June 2024

GX489

Mon Only

TSV TOWNSVILLE 1:15 PM Sealink Terminal, 2 Sir Leslie Thiess Dr, Townsville Qld

ASS ALL SOULS ST GABRIELS SCHOOL 3:00 PM School Gate, 30 Dr George Ellis Dr, Richmond Hill Qld

CHT CHARTERS TOWERS 3:05 PM Ampol, 105 Gill St, Charters Towers City Qld

PND PENTLAND 4:25 PM Post Office, Flinders Hwy & Gilmore St, Pentland Qld

TRC TORRENS CREEK 4:55 PM Train Station, Flinders Hwy, Torrens Creek Qld

PRA PRAIRIE 5:25 PM Train Station, Flinders Hwy, Prairie Qld

HGD HUGHENDEN 5:55 PM Newsagent, 49 Brodie St, Hughenden Qld

RCM RICHMOND 8:05 PM Kronosaurus Korner, 91-93 Goldring St, Richmond Qld

JCK JULIA CREEK 9:35 PM Julia Creek News, 42 Burke St, Julia Creek Qld

CNJ CLONCURRY 11:15 PM Saddle Shop, 26 Ramsay St, Cloncurry Qld

ISA MOUNT ISA Arr 12:45 AM Bus Stop, Outback At Isa, 19 Marian St, The Gap Qld, Mt Isa

ISA MOUNT ISA Dep 1:30 AM Bus Stop, Outback At Isa, 19 Marian St, The Gap Qld, Mt Isa

CMW CAMOOWEAL 3:30 AM Bp Roadhouse, Cnr Barkly Hwy & Nowranie St, Camooweal Qld

AVD AVON DOWNS 4:00 AM Outside Police Station, 19079 Barkly Hwy, Ranken Nt

SOU SOUDAN 4:30 AM Tractor On Barkly Hwy, Near Soudan/Austral Downs Turn Off

BTD BARKLY HOMESTEAD Arr 6:00 AM Roadhouse 2 Barkly Hwy, Tablelands Nt

BTD BARKLY HOMESTEAD Dep 6:15 AM Roadhouse 2 Barkly Hwy, Tablelands Nt

TCA TENNANT CREEK 8:30 AM Bp Roadhouse, 216 Paterson St, Tennant Creek Nt

All timetables are subject to change without notice

LocationStop Name
Stop 

Code


